FORTRESS CASEGOODS CONSTRUCTION —

- Cabinets are constructed with 3mm PVC edging that can be
specified as matching or as a solid color contrast. All edges are

sealed including gables and drawer bottoms

- Tops are 1" thick, surfaced with high pressure laminate. Tops edged

with 3mm PVC

- All drawer fronts and doors are a minimum 3/4" thickness unless
otherwise specified. Drawer sides will be epoxy coated steel with

5/8" white bottoms and backs

- All cabinets feature 3/4" thick backs surfaced with matching

laminate

PLATFORM BED CONSTRUCTION -

- Platform Bed features double-wall construction
consisting of a 3/4" 7-Ply poplar plywood ladder-
style inner framework with (4) cross-members

- All joints are doweled and glued

FEATURES -

- Limited Lifetime Warranty

- Drawers are non-removable without a special tool

- Ligature-resistant features include inset pulls, continuous hinges
and J-Bar in wardrobe

- Exterior walls constructed of 3/4" laminated

- All edges are edged with 3mm PVC tape attached
with high strength adhesive

- Wardrobes feature steel piano hinge. Glides are 5/8" diameter

constructed from non-marring, corrosion-proof plastic

Width
Depth
Height
Cubic Feet

Width
Depth
Height
Cubic Feet

45 Goodrich Drive,
Kitchener ON, N2C 0B8

SF120
Bedside Table, 3 drawers

19
18.625
295

SF330-L / SF330-R
Single Wardrobe, interior
shelf, j-bar

24

235

735

25

T +1877395 2623
F +1877 395 6270

SF130

Bedside Table, 3 open
fixed shelves

19

18.625

295

7

SF340

Single Wardrobe, 5 open
fixed shelves

24

235

735

25

E sales@stancehealthcare.com
stancebh.com

particle board, attached with concealed screws
from the inside

SF200
Dresser, 3 drawers

31
18.625
295
12

SF300

Double Wardrobe, interior
shelf, j-bar

36

235

735

38

- Cabinet tops are 3/4"thick and flush-mounted to inhibit handling
of the unit

- Wardrobe doors hung on steel piano hinges

- Wardrobe top is sloped to prevent concealment

- Platform bed features double-wall construction for enhanced

durability

OPTIONS —

- Custom finishes

- Custom dimensions

- Can be bolted to floor or wall if required

- Bed options include restraint loops and bolt-to floor brackets

SF205

Dresser, 3 open fixed
shelves

31

18.625

295

12

SF310

Double Wardrobe, 10 open
fixed shelves

36

235

735

38

SF210
Chest, 4 drawers

31
18.625
3775
42

SF400-L / SR400-R
Desk, 3 drawer pedestal

47
18.625
30.25

SF215

Chest, 4 open fixed
shelves

31

18.625

3775

42

SF410-L / SR400-R
Desk, 3 open fixed shelves

47

18.625
30.25
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Width

Depth

Height

Bed Width
Bedside Width
Bedside Depth
Cubic Feet

Width
Depth
Height

Ship Weight
Cubic Feet

Width
Depth
Height

Ship Weight
Cubic Feet

45 Goodrich Drive,
Kitchener ON, N2C 0B8
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SF500
Platform Bed, no storage

3825
82

15
38.25
n/a
n/a
32

P

SF600
Double Platform Bed

56.25
82

15

281 Ibs
41

-

SF36805
5" Mattress
80

36

5

18 Ibs

14

T +1877395 2623
F +1877 395 6270

SF550

Platform Bed, rounded
corners, no storage
38.25

82

18

38.25

n/a

n/a

32

=

SF600-DTD

Double Platform Bed, deck
tie downs

5825

82

15

290 Ibs

43

—~

SF36805-PW

5" Mattress, built-in pillow
80

36

5

18 Ibs

4

E sales@stancehealthcare.com

stancebh.com

SF500-BTL

Platform Bed, left bedside
table

50

82

15

38.25

.75

42

B

SF650

Double Platform Bed,
rounded corners
56.25

82

18

288 Ibs

49

~—

SF54805
Mattress
80

54

5

27 Ibs

22

SF500-BTR

Platform Bed, right bedside
table

50

82

15

38.25

.75

42

| B

SF650-DTD

Double Platform Bed, rounded

corners, deck tie downs

58.25
82

18

298 Ibs
51

.

SF54805-PW
Mattress, built-in pillow
80

54

5

27 Ibs

22

SF550-BTL

Platform Bed, rounded
corners, left bedside table
50

82

18

3825

175

44

SF550-BTR

Platform Bed, rounded
corners, right bedside table
50

82

18

38.25

.75

44
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